
United States House Committee on Veterans' Affairs 
 
Congressman Mark Takano 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Justin Maturo -  justin.maturo@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2305  

 
Congressman Matthew Rosendale Sr. 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Sean Brislin - sean.brislin@mail.house.gov , (202)225-3211 

Congressman Conor Lamb 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Chris Bowman - chris.bowman@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2301 

Congressman Ruben Gallego 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Mariel Jorgensen - mariel.jorgensen@mail.house.gov , (202)225-4065 

Congressman James Edward Banks 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Lindsay Ratliff - lindsay.ratliff@mail.house.gov , (202)225-4436  

Congressman Felix Barry Moore  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Joshua Bradley - joshua.bradley@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2901  
 
Congressman Anthony Brown  
Please contact the Legislative Director, James DeAtley - james.deatley@mail.house.gov , (202)225-8699 

Congressman Tracey Mann  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Riley Pagett - riley.pagett@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2715  

Congresswoman Mariannette Miller-Meeks 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Kyle Jacobs - kyle.jacobs@mail.house.gov , (202)225-6576  

Congressman Christopher Pappas 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Steven Carlson - steven.carlson@mail.house.gov , (202)225-5456 

Congressman Gregory Murphy 
Please contact the Legislative Director, John Wilson - john.wilson@mail.house.gov , (202)225-3415  

Congresswoman Elaine Luria 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Shira Siegel - shira.siegel@mail.house.gov , (202)225-4215  

Congressman Gregorio Sablan 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Adam Tanga - adam.tanga@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2646  

Congresswoman Marcia Kaptur 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Jenny Perrino - jenny.perrino@mail.house.gov , (202)225-4146  

Congressman Troy E. Nehls 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Evan Bender - evan.bender@mail.house.gov , (202)225-5951  

Congressman Michael Bost 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Noah Barger - noah.barger@mail.house.gov , (202)225-5661  

Congressman Frank Mrvan 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Travis Wheeler - travis.wheeler@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2461 
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United States House Committee on Veterans' Affairs 
 
Congressman Madison Cawthorn  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Catherine Treadwell - catherine.treadwell@mail.house.gov , (202)225-6401 

Congressman Jack Bergman  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Michelle Jelnicky - michelle.jelnicky@mail.house.gov , (202)225-4735 

Congressman David Trone 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Fae Rabin - fae.rabin@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2721 

Congresswoman Elissa Slotkin 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Danielle Most - danielle.most@mail.house.gov , (202)225-4872  

Congresswoman Lois Frankel  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Bradley Solyan - bradley.solyan@mail.house.gov , (202)225-9890 

Congresswoman Lauren Underwood  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Caroline Paris-Behr - caroline.paris-behr@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2976  

Congressman Michael Levin  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Jonathan Gilbert - jonathan.gilbert@mail.house.gov , (202)225-3906  

Congressman Charles (Chip) Roy 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Jason Rogers - jason.rogers@mail.house.gov , (202)225-4236 

Congresswoman Nancy Mace  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Dan Hanlon - daniel.hanlon@mail.house.gov , (202)225-3176 

Congressman Colin Allred 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Brian Duckworth - brian.duckworth@mail.house.gov , (202)225-2231 

Congresswoman Amata Radewagen 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Richard Stanton - richard.stanton@mail.house.gov , (202)225-8577 

Congresswoman Julia Brownley 
Please contact the Legislative Director, Sharon Wagener - sharon.wagener@mail.house.gov , (202)225-5811  

Congressman Raul Ruiz  
Please contact the Legislative Director, Erin Doty - erin.doty@mail.house.gov , (202)225-5330  
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